

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4721/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 25/03/2010 in CRLA No. 578/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NARAYANA REDDY @ BABU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 06/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.K.S. Krishna Raj, Adv.
Mr. Sateesh Galla, Adv.
Mr. N. Rajaraman,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in four weeks. Dasti service, in
addition, is also permitted. Liberty to serve the stand counsel for
the State of Karnataka.

(S. Thapar)
P.S. to Registrar

(J.P. Sharma)
Court Master